
Date: 
TIME 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
8:30 
9:15 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
9:30 
10:00 

1/08/2026 

91ST DISTRICT COURT - Division: 1 
Calendar of Monday, January 12, 2026 

Printed for: HONORABLE ERIC G BLUBAUGH 
EVENT CASE # 
PCC 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
PCC 
NOP 
PCC 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
NOP 
NOA 
PCC 
STA 
NPE 
NPE 
MO 
NPE 
NOP 
NPE 
NPE 

25-68938-FY 
25-69261-SD 
25-69287-SD 
25-69301-SM 
25-69312-SM 
25-69334-FY 
25-69337-ST 
25-69362-FY 
25-69367-SM 
25-69371-ST 
25-69377-ST 
25-69380-SM 
25-69381-SM 
25-69382-SM 
25-69384-SM 
25-69407-ST 
25-69373-FY 
25-37004-0I 
25-69319-FY 
25-69324-FY 
25-69334-FY 
25-69366-FY 
25-69372-SM 
25-69399-FT 
25-69343-FY 

PARTY 
MCCOY, JERRED DAVID 
SHAW, CLIFFORD JOSEPH 
BESTEMAN, JENNIFER LYNN 
MIDDLESTEAD, BRYCE JEFFRE 
PEMBERTON, KYRA LYNN 
DAVIS I BRYAN ANTHONY 
JONES, ROGER EUGENE 
GREEN, KENNETH JOSEPH 
PETERSON, RYAN ANDREW 
FILER, RICHARD DALE 
DEPAUW, BRIANNA NICOLE 
KEENER, KENNETH JAMES 
KEENER, KENNETH JAMES 
JOHNSTON, VANESSA LEONA 
HOLLINGSWORTH, MARK ALLEN 
JONES, ROGER EUGENE 
DALEY, CONNOR RICHARD 
WHITE, NATHAN THOMAS 
CREMEANS, TIMOTHY JON 
NORRIS, AMANDA JEAN 
DAVIS, BRYAN ANTHONY 
MILLER, JACOB JAMES 
LAPONSIE, LISA LYNN 
WHITE, NATHAN THOMAS 
BARBEAUX, JORDAN PAUL 

ATTY 
WINNICK, 
WINNICK, 
BIAS, JA 
CURTIS, 
PUBLIC D 
BIAS, JA 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
WINNICK, 
PUBLIC D 

PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 

WINNICK, 

FRANCE, 
PUBLIC D 
BIAS, JA 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
FRANCE, 

Page: 1 
CHG/CSE TYP 
CHILD SEXUAL 
OPERATE W/BA 
OPERATE WHIL 
ASSAULT OR A 
MV-OPERATION 
WEAPONS - CA 
DROVE WHILE 
ASSAULT W/DA 
DOMESTIC VIO 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
OP-LIC SUSP. 
DOMESTIC VIO 
DOMESTIC VIO 
DOMESTIC VIO 
TRESPASS 
DROVE WHILE 
C S-POSSESS 
PEDESTRIAN-W 
ASSAULT W/IN 
C S-DEL/MANU 
WEAPONS - CA 
HOME INVASIO 
MV-OPERATION 
POLICE OFFIC 
C S-DEL/MANU 



Date: 
TIME 
8:15 
8:15 
8:15 
8:15 
8:15 
8:15 
8:15 
8:15 

1/08/2026 

91ST DISTRICT COURT - Division: 1 
Calendar of Tuesday, January 13, 2026 
Printed for: HONORABLE ERIC G BLUBAUGH 

EVENT CASE # 
NOJ 25-68896-SM 
NOJ 25-69113-SM 
NOJ 25-69131-SD 
NOJ 25-69136-ST 
NOJ 25-69171-SD 
NOJ 25-69181-ST 
NOJ 25-69182-SM 
NOJ 25-69219-SM 

PARTY ATTY 
ROGERS, JOHN WILLIAM DOBIAS, 
ANDREWS, RAEDEAN MARIE PUBLIC D 
LEFEBRE-TORO, JOSE ENRIQU FRANCE, 
MILES, MECHELLE LYN PUBLIC D 
MENDEZ-BRAVO, DANIEL DEJE WINNICK, 
BARTLEY, JAMES NATHANIEL PUBLIC D 
BARTLEY, JAMES NATHANIEL PUBLIC D 
PINE, AUBRIE FAY PUBLIC D 

Page: 1 
CHG/CSE TYP 
DOG - UNLICE 
ASSAULT OR A 
OPERATE WHIL 
DROVE WHILE 
OPERATE WHIL 
MV-OPERATION 
GUN-DISCHARG 
DOMESTIC VIO 



Date: 
TIME 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:00 
9:30 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 
11:00 

1/08/2026 

91ST DISTRICT COURT - Division: 1 
Calendar of Wednesday, January 14, 2026 
Printed for: HONORABLE ERIC G BLUBAUGH 

EVENT CASE # 
STA 25-36848-SI 
NOS 25-68853-SD 
PNS 25-68853-SD 
NOS 25-69141-SD 
NOS 25-69206-SD 
PNS 25-69214-SD 
NOS 25-69214-SD 
NOS 25-69291-FY 
OSC 25-69291-FY 
NPE 25-69281-FY 
OSC 25-11291-0M 
STA 25-36992-SI 
OSC 25-69394-SM 
NOA 25-69398-SD 

PARTY 
WILLIS, CANDY KAY 
FERRA, JOSHUA RONALD 
FERRA, JOSHUA RONALD 
BLOCH, BRIAN MARC 
FLEMING, TREY THOMAS 
WILLIS, CANDY KAY 
WILLIS, CANDY KAY 
SMART I AALIYAH LYN 
SMART, AALIYAH LYN 
TENNANT, CASEY JOHN 
THARP, MICHAEL DOUGLAS 
KAVO, LAUREN ASHLEY 
KAVO, LAUREN ASHLEY 
MCGAHEY, DEVIN JOSEPH 

ATTY 

FRANCE, 
FRANCE, 
BLOCH, B 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
PUBLIC D 
FRANCE, 

Page: 1 
CHG/CSE TYP 
IMPROPER LAN 
OPERATE W/BA 
OPERATE W/BA 
OPERATE WHIL 
OPERATE W/BA 
OPERATE WHIL 
OPERATE WHIL 
POLICE OFFIC 
POLICE OFFIC 
CHILD SEX AB 
PUBLIC NUISA 
FAIL STOP AS 
MV-OPERATION 
OPERATE WHIL 



Date: 1/08/2026 
TIME EVENT CASE # 

91ST DISTRICT COURT - Division: 1 
Calendar of Thursday, January 15, 2026 
Printed for: HONORABLE ERIC G BLUBAUGH 

PARTY ATTY 
8:30 NOP 25-69374-SM 
11:00 OSC 25-69280-SM 

TADGERSON, BRADLEY JOHN WINNICK, 
GRACE, KIRK SCOTT PUBLIC D 

Page: 1 
CHG/CSE TYP 
DOMESTIC VIO 
DOMESTIC VIO 



Date: 
TIME 
1:00 
1:00 

1/08/2026 
EVENT CASE # 

91ST DISTRICT COURT - Division: 1 
Calendar of Friday, January 16, 2026 

Printed for: HONORABLE ERIC G BLUBAUGH 
PARTY ATTY 

PCC 25-68836-FY 
PCC 26-69421-FY 

FRYE I RAY DOUGLAS 
GREENMAN, CALEB MICHAEL 

~ 0 0 1\ \"\'--

Page: 1 
CHG/CSE TYP 
C S-DEL/MANU 
DOMESTIC VIO 


